
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

66 

21 

194 

241 

24 

74 

281 

26 

224 

Name 

 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ-ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩ ΤΑΜΒΑΚΟΣ 

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΧΑΤΖΑΚΗΣ  

 ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΑΝΑΓΝΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 

ΣΟΛΩΝ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  

 ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΤΡΑΚΑΔΑΣ 

ΗΛΙΑΣ ΛΙΑΚΟΣ  

ΠΙΣΤΙΚΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΠΙΣΤΙΚΟΣ  

 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΛΙΝΑΡΔΟΣ 

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΑΔΗΣ  

Make 

YAMAHA YZ 85 

Yamaha yz 85 

KTM SX 85 

YAMAHA YZ 85 

KTM SX 85 

Gas gas 85 

GAS GAS  MC85 85 

YAMAHA YZ 85 

YAMAHA YZ 85 

Club 

Ε.Δ.Ο. 

ΛΕ.Μ.Α.Ν. 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

ΑΛΜΚΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 

Α.Ο.Λ.Μ.Ο. 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

Class 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

Total points 

50 

44 

38 

38 

32 

29 

29 

25 

25 

R1  

25 

22 

18 

20 

16 

14 

15 

12 

13 

R2  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 

GREEK  MOTOCROSS  CUP 2023 

MX85 

MX85 TOTAL 

MOTOCROSS TRACK TRIKALA 1,850 km 


